
Study Plan

Day & Date
Soil Science

Mentor Krashna Sir
Lecture Time 4 PM - 5 PM

Title | Unit

Wednesday, Apr 29, 2026
Thursday, Apr 30, 2026

Friday, May 1, 2026
Monday, May 4, 2026
Tuesday, May 5, 2026

Wednesday, May 6, 2026

Thursday, May 7, 2026

Friday, May 8, 2026

Monday, May 11, 2026

Tuesday, May 12, 2026

Wednesday, May 13, 2026

Thursday, May 14, 2026

Friday, May 15, 2026

Monday, May 18, 2026
Tuesday, May 19, 2026

Wednesday, May 20, 2026

Thursday, May 21, 2026

Friday, May 22, 2026
Monday, May 25, 2026
Tuesday, May 26, 2026
Thursday, May 28, 2026

Friday, May 29, 2026
Monday, Jun 1, 2026
Tuesday, Jun 2, 2026

Wednesday, Jun 3, 2026
Thursday, Jun 4, 2026

Friday, Jun 5, 2026
Monday, Jun 8, 2026

---

Basics Of Soil Science
Rocks & Minerals Lecture 1
Rocks & Minerals Lecture 2
Rocks & Minerals Lecture 3
Soil Formation Lecture 1

Soil Formation Lecture 2

Soil Formation Lecture 3

Soil Physical Properties Lecture 1

Soil Physical Properties Lecture 2

Soil Physical Properties Lecture 3

Soil Physical Properties Lecture 4

Soil Physical Properties Lecture 5

Soil Physical Properties Lecture 6

Soil Physical Properties Lecture 7
Soil Colloids Lecture 1
Soil Colloids Lecture 2

Soil Organic Matter Lecture 1

Soil Organic Matter Lecture 2
Soil Fertility Evaluation

Soil Testing
Problematic Soils Lecture 1
Problematic Soils Lecture 2
Problematic Soils Lecture 3
Problematic Soils Lecture 4
Problematic Soils Lecture 5
Problematic Soils Lecture 6

Soil & Water Conservation Lecture 1
Soil & Water Conservation Lecture 2


